teledynelecroy.com/hdo
Superior User Experience
Powerful, Deep Toolbox
Exceptional Serial Data Tools
HD4096 Technology The HDO6000A with HD4096 Technology provides
exceptional signal fidelity with 12-bit resolution
and a superior oscilloscope experience
to deliver faster time to insight.

Advanced Customization Option HDO6K-XDEV
EMC Pulse Parameter Software Package HDO6K-EMC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Serial Data Options
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-1553 TD
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph,
and Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-1553 TDME
ARINC 429 Bus Symbolic Decode,
Measure/Graph, and Eye Diagram
Option
HDO6k-ARINC429BUS DME SYMBOLIC
ARINC 429 Symbolic Decode Option HDO6K-ARINC429bus DSymbolic
Audiobus Trigger and Decode Option for
I2S, LJ, RJ, and TDM
HDO6K-Audiobus TD
Audiobus Trigger, Decode, And Graph Option HDO6K-Audiobus TDG
CAN FD Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-CAN FDbus TD
CAN FD Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph,
and Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-CAN FDBUS TDME
CAN FD Symbolic Trigger,
Decode, and Measure/Graph, and
Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-CAN FDBUS TDME SYMBOLIC
CAN Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-CANbus TD
CAN Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and Eye
Diagram Option
HDO6K-CANBUS TDME
CAN Symbolic Trigger, Decode, and
Measure/Graph, and Eye Diagram
Option
HDO6K-CANBUS TDME SYMBOLIC
DigRF 3G Decode Option HDO6K-DigRF3Gbus D
DigRF v4 Decode Option HDO6K-DigRFv4bus D
D-PHY Decode Option HDO6K-DPHYbus D
I2C, SPI and UART-RS232 Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-EMB TD
I2C, SPI, UART-RS232 Trigger, Decode, Measure/
Graph, and Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-EMB TDME
ENET Decode Option HDO6K-ENETbus D
FlexRay Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-FlexRaybus TD
FlexRay Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph
and Physical Layer Option
HDO6K-FLEXRAYBUS TDMP
I2C Bus Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-I2Cbus TD
I2C Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and Eye
Diagram Option
HDO6K-I2CBUS TDME
LIN Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-LINbus TD
LIN Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and
Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-LINBUS TDME
Manchester Decode Option HDO6K-Manchesterbus D
NRZ Decode Option HDO6K-NRZbus D
Serial Debug Toolkit - Measure Analyze Graph HDO6K-PROTOBUS MAG
SENT Decode Option HDO6K-SENTbus D
SpaceWire Decode Option HDO6K-SpaceWirebus D
SPI Bus Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-SPIbus TD
SPI Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and Eye
Diagram Option
HDO6K-SPIBUS TDME
UART and RS-232 Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-UART-RS232bus TD
USB 2.0 Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-USB2bus TD
UART-RS232 Trigger, Decode, Measure/
Graph, and Eye Diagram Option
HDO6K-UART-RS232BUS TDME
USB2-HSIC Decode Option HDO6K-USB2-HSICbus D
USB 2.0 Trigger and Decode Option HDO6K-USB2bus TD
USB 2.0 Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and
Eye Diagram Option
HDO6k-USB2BUS TDME